CARGO: 004

CLASSIF.
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- GESTOR TERRITORIAL (SERVICO DE BIOLOGIA)

ULISSES BRIGATTO ALBINO

DANIELA APARECIDA ESTEVAN

LUCAS JOSEVAL HERNANDES

DENNIS PANAYOTIS SARIDAKIS
PAULA NAKAYAMA

IVAN TEIXEIRA

CORINA ZIETEMANN

ISAAC PASSOS DE LIMA

HORACIO MORI

MARIA CAROLINA GOMIERO ORICOLLI
LUIZ GUSTAVO CAPRA

DANIEL BARTOLOMEI VIEIRA
ELISTARIO STRIKE SOARES

SANDRA CRISTINA HEIM LONIEN
PAULO CESAR MELETTI

GISELLE VANESSA TREVISAN

MATEUS LUIZ BIANCON

JULIANA MANTOVANI TEJO

CELIO BERNINI JUNIOR

ROGERIO APARECIDO DEPIERI
FLAVIA AUGUSTA CLOCLET DA SILVA
GRAZIELE HERNANDES VOLPATO
PATRICIA FERNANDA AMARO
FERNANDA SIMOES DE ALMEIDA

LUIS GUSTAVO DE LAZARO RAMPAZO
FERNANDO DE LIMA FAVARO
PRISCILA MARA DE MORAES VEDUATTO
FERNANDO PEREIRA DOS SANTOS
ALICE KAZUE HASSUIKE DOLIBAINA
REGINALDO JOSE DA SILVA
ALBERTO SERGIO FENOCCHIO
NILTON VIANA ROSA

ANDREA ROCHA DE OLIVEIRA RIVILI

INSCRICAO

04020050758
04020041724
04020041732
04020003679
04020026342
04020035490
04020053153
04020046106
04020037620
04020002745
04020019125
04020032881
04020049709
04020022061
04020023041
04020005000
04020002397
04020048834
04020037301
04020028396
04020042470
04020010969
04020037670
04020049717
04020054206
04020000270
04020032385
04020024250
04020028973
04020016401
04020053439
04020025281
04020045517

DATA NASC. OBJETIV

05/06/1974
10/09/1979
03/05/1974
03/09/1974
06/04/1977
20/10/1977
08/09/1979
12/03/1967
13/01/1977
11/01/1978
08/06/1978
27/06/1979
07/08/1964
19/09/1968
29/07/1971
10/08/1975
03/01/1979
30/05/1980
18/02/1970
22/03/1972
26/03/1977
23/11/1978
12/12/1981
22/07/1972
13/03/1975
08/07/1977
07/12/1977
10/02/1982
10/09/1970
24/04/1975
10/02/1958
14/07/1969
29/10/1974

SITUACAO

Classificado
Classificado
Classificado
Classificado
Classificado
Classificado
Classificado
Classificado
Classificado
Classificado
Classificado
Classificado
Classificado
Classificado
Classificado
Classificado
Classificado
Classificado
Classificado
Classificado
Classificado
Classificado
Classificado
Classificado
Classificado
Classificado
Classificado
Classificado
Classificado
Classificado

Descl.2? etapa
Descl.2?® etapa
Descl.2? etapa



34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

MARIA CLAUDIA CORDEIRO DE NEGREIRO
LILTIAN KEIKO UNEMOTO

ALESSANDRA WIEGMANN RONQUE
ALETEIA LYSIANE ESPOZETTI DE ASSIS
ELIANE CRISTINA CAMPOS

ANDRE LUCIANO NADAL

LILTAN MOSTASSO

EMILIA MIWA NAKANO

ANA CLAUDIA SWARCA

MARLITON R BARRETO

SANDRA MARIA BELLODI CACAO

FABIO GOULART DE ANDRADE

CARLOS ROBERTO BORINI FERREIRA
MERIE HELEN ROELA DA SILVA
SERGIO KOITI YUZAWA

RAFAEL FERNANDES

HERIVELTO JOSE BARBOZA

VANUSA DO SOCORRO LEITE

LUIZ RODRIGO ITO MORIOKA
NEUCIMARA RODRIGUES RIBEIRO
SUSETTE STIVAL SOKOLOSKI

JORGE AKIRA OYAMA

SONIA ELIZABETE FERNANDES

MARIA CLARICE NUNES

JULIO CEZAR SANTOS OTTO

ANGELICA MARIA DE TOLEDO

GISELLE CRISTINA BARIONI AGOSTINI
ADRIANA MARTINS GALLO

ALINY SIMONY RIBEIRO

ANTONIO AUGUSTO LAZARINI BARBOSA
ARLENE PHILIPPSEN

CARLA ZANDONA CHIMATTI

CLAUDECIR ALMEIDA DA SILVA
CRISTIANE MORENO MARTINS

FELICIA WUYASTYK

HELOISA DE CAMARGO TOZATO

04020031273
04020017963
04020054303
04020030315
04020010101
04020031486
04020003024
04020012627
04020051770
04020021316
04020039010
04020001617
04020026814
04020012902
04020041538
04020037352
04020032989
04020031222
04020045037
04020003865
04020014654
04020037077
04020049105
04020039584
04020031192
04020050251
04020022215
04020028752
04020001340
04020049857
04020038430
04020018862
04020054036
04020046939
04020034809
04020005108

ISABEL CRISTINA DE OLIVEIRA MELO DO PRADO 04020026733

26/12/1977
12/12/1979
11/01/1980
17/07/1981
21/06/1969
11/08/1972
04/08/1975
22/02/1976
27/05/1968
06/01/1969
28/03/1971
26/12/1977
16/01/1978
16/07/1981
10/03/1962
18/09/1980
22/12/1961
08/06/1976
05/04/1977
05/06/1977
21/12/1957
22/06/1959
08/02/1961
09/12/1971
22/08/1976
02/09/1978
23/01/1971
02/07/1979
11/11/1983
04/10/1981
08/06/1971
02/04/1981
25/10/1964
07/02/1982
15/06/1974
02/01/1981
04/09/1971

.50
.50
.50
.50
.00
.00
.00
.00
.50
.50
.50
.50
.50
.00
.50
.50
.00
.00
.00
.00
.50
.50
.50
.50
.50
.50
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.50
.00
.00
.50
.00
.00

Descl.2?
Descl.2?
Descl.2?
Descl.2?
Descl.2?
Descl.2?
Descl.2?
Descl.2?
Descl.2?
Descl.2?
Descl.2?
Descl.2?
Descl.2?
Descl.2?
Descl.2?
Descl.2?
Descl.2?
Descl.2?
Descl.2?
Descl.2?
Descl.2?
Descl.2?
Descl.2?
Descl.2?
Descl.2?
Descl.2?
Descl.2?
Reprovado
Reprovado
Reprovado
Reprovado
Reprovado
Reprovado
Reprovado
Reprovado
Reprovado
Reprovado

etapa
etapa
etapa
etapa
etapa
etapa
etapa
etapa
etapa
etapa
etapa
etapa
etapa
etapa
etapa
etapa
etapa
etapa
etapa
etapa
etapa
etapa
etapa
etapa
etapa
etapa
etapa



LEANDRO SECCHI CORADINI

LENITA BALLAROTTI

LIZANDRA LUCY CATELLI

MARCIA FERREIRA DE OLIVEIRA
MARIA PAULA BARION PINTO NUNES
MARIA REGINA DA COSTA SPERANDIO
MARIANA GRACIOSA PEREIRA
MIRIAM MARQUES DE CASTRO MASUNAGA
RENATA BALDO RODRIGUES CARVALHO
ROBINSON MORESCA DE ANDRADE
ROSALINA DOS SANTOS ARAUJO
ROSIMEIRE DAUTE MERIZIO FAVERO
SANDRA MARA DE ANDRADE

26/05/2004

04020051363
04020016207
04020051444
04020041040
04020029953
04020039240
04020005981
04020040612
04020051924
04020050537
04020029147
04020005140
04020049385

20/05/1977
18/01/1948
23/04/1978
09/06/1961
03/09/1981
21/09/19¢64
11/12/1981
29/08/1970
09/09/1969
08/12/1970
15/07/1960
29/03/1970
15/03/1962
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.00
.00
.50
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.50
.00

Reprovado
Reprovado
Reprovado
Reprovado
Reprovado
Reprovado
Reprovado
Reprovado
Reprovado
Reprovado
Reprovado
Reprovado
Reprovado



